

King County

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	2022	2-0110	Version: 1			
Туре:	Moti	on		Status:	Passed	
File created:	3/22	/2022		In control:	Law, Justice, Health and Human So Committee	ervices
On agenda:				Final action	n: 5/10/2022	
Enactment date:				Enactment	#: 16117	
Title:	A MOTION confirming the executive's appointment of Daniel Martin, who resides in council district eight, to the King County community advisory committee on law enforcement oversight, as a representative from King County sheriff contract cities.					
Sponsors:	Joe McDermott					
Indexes:	Community Plan, Contracts, Executive, King County, Law Enforcement, OLEO, Sheriff					
Code sections:						
Attachments:	1. Motion 16117, 2. 2022-0110 transmittal letter, 3. 2022-0110 Legislative Review Form, 4. 2022- 0110_DanielMartin_CACLEO_SR					
Date	Ver.	Action By	,		Action	Result
5/10/2022	1	Metropol	litan King County	/ Council	Passed	Pass
5/3/2022	1		stice, Health and Committee	Human	Recommended Do Pass Consent	Pass
3/22/2022	1	Metropol	litan King County	/ Council	Introduced and Referred	

Clerk 03/04/2022

A MOTION confirming the executive's appointment of Daniel Martin, who

resides in council district eight, to the King County community advisory

committee on law enforcement oversight, as a representative from King County

sheriff contract cities.

BE IT MOVED by the Council of King County:

The county executive's appointment of Daniel Martin, who resides in council district eight, to the King

County community advisory committee on law enforcement

oversight, as a representative from King County sheriff contract cities, for a three-year term to expire on March

31, 2025, is hereby confirmed.